

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0)982	Name:		
Туре:	BZA	Case	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/31	/2023	In control:	Board of Zoning Appeals	
On agenda:	5/8/2	2023	Final action:		
Title:	BZA #2022-00026 415 North Patrick Street Public Hearing and consideration of a request for Variances to construct a two-story accessory building with garage in the required rear yard, by increasing the maximum allowable Floor Area; and exceeding one-third of the principal building's gross floor area; zoned: RB/Residential Townhouse Applicant: Kevin Reamer				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. BZA2022-00026 Staff Report, 2. BZA2022-00026 Additional Materials				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result
6/12/2023	1	Board of Zoning App	als		

6/12/2023	1	Board of Zoning Appeals
5/8/2023	1	Board of Zoning Appeals

BZA #2022-00026

415 North Patrick Street

Public Hearing and consideration of a request for Variances to construct a two-story accessory building with garage in the required rear yard, by increasing the maximum allowable Floor Area; and exceeding one-third of the principal building's gross floor area; zoned: RB/Residential Townhouse

Applicant: Kevin Reamer